RECIPROCATING
AIR COMPRESSORS.
COMPLETE AIR &
POWER SOLUTIONS
           RECIPROCATING AIR COMPRESSORS
ELECTRIC, DIESEL & PETROL RANGES
INGERSOLL RAND
ELECTRIC AND PETROL DRIVEN

2340K3/12 9.6 277 0.27 2.2 3 12.3 175 150
2475K5/8 17.1 492 0.48 4 5.5 8.8 125 150
2475K5/12 17.1 492 0.48 4 5.5 12.3 175 150
2475C7/8 21.5 615 0.61 5.5 7.5 8.8 125 230
2475C7/12 21.5 615 0.61 5.5 7.5 12.3 175 230
2545C10/8-SD
Star Delta
34.0 968 0.96 7.5 10 8.8 125 230
2545C10/12-SD 34.0 968 0.96 7.5 10 12.3 175 230
7100D15/8
2 Stage 3
Cylinder
Cast Iron
46.7 1,337 1.30 11 15 8.8 125 303
7100D15/12 46.7 1,337 1.30 11 15 12.3 175 303
3000E20/8 66.7 1,889 1.89 15 20 8.8 125 445
3000E20/12 66.7 1,889 1.89 15 20 12.3 175 445
3000E30/8 94.9 2,688 2.69 22 30 8.8 125 445
3000E30/12 94.9 2,688 2.69 22 30 12.3 175 445
INGERSOLL RAND
ELECTRIC DRIVEN
THREE PHASE BASE MOUNTED - 2 STAGE
The base mounted Type 30, 2 stage package consists of a

2 Cylinder
Cast Iron Dol
9.6 272 0.27 2.2 3.0 12.3 175 380-415
2340XB5/12 13.2 374 0.37 4.0 5.5 12.3 175 380-415
2475XB5/12 17.1 484 0.48 4.0 5.5 12.3 175 380-415
2475XB7/12 21.5 609 0.60 5.5 7.0 12.3 175 380-415
2545XB7/12 24.7 699 0.69 5.5 7.0 12.3 175 380-415
2545XB10/12 34 963 0.96 7.5 10.0 12.3 175 380-415
7100XB15/12
3 Cylinder
Cast Iron
46.7 1,322 1.32 11.0 15.0 12.3 175 380-415
7100XB15/12-FF
Star Delta
46.7 1,322 1.32 11.0 15.0 12.3 175 380-415
3000XB20/12 66.7 1,889 1.88 15.0 20.0 12.3 175 380-415
3000XB20/12-FF 66.7 1,889 1.88 15.0 20.0 12.3 175 380-415
3000XB25/12-FF 84.5 2,393 2.39 18.0 25.0 12.3 175 380-415
3000XB30/12 94.9 2,687 2.68 22.0 30.0 12.3 175 380-415
3000XB30/12-FF 94.9 2,687 2.68 22.0 30.0 12.3 175 380-415
H2340XB3/18
2 Cylinder
Cast Iron
Dol
8.9 252 0.25 2.2 3.0 17.6 250 380-415
H2475XB5/18 14.1 399 0.40 4.0 5.5 17.6 250 380-415
H2545XB7/18 19 538 0.53 5.5 7.0 17.6 250 380-415
H7100XB10/18
3 Cylinder
Cast Iron
32.8 928 0.92 7.0 10.0 17.6 250 380-415
H15TXB15/18 46 1,302 1.30 11.0 15.0 17.6 250 380-415
H15TXB20/18 Star Delta 58 1,642 1.64 15.0 20.0 17.6 250 380-415
INGERSOLL RAND
ELECTRIC DRIVEN
THREE PHASE HIGH PRESSURE - 2 STAGE
Model Pump Starter
FAD Capacity Motor Rated Pressure Voltage
Vcfm Lpm m3/min kw hp Barg psig
231XB3/35
2 Cylinder
Cast Iron Dol
4.8 136 0.14 2.2 3.0 35 500 415
7T4XB5/70 6.2 187 0.17 4.0 5.5 70 1,000 415
7T2XB7/35 15.7 444 0.44 5.5 7.5 35 500 415
7T2XB10/35 21.6 612 0.61 7.0 10.0 35 500 415
15T2XB15/35
3 Cylinder
Cast Iron
37.3 1,056 1.05 11.0 15.0 35 500 415
15T2XB15/35-FF Star Delta 37.3 1,056 1.05 11.0 15.0 35 500 415
15T2XB15/55 Dol 32.9 931 0.93 11.0 15.0 55 800 415
15T2XB15/55-FF Star Delta 32.9 932 0.93 11.0 15.0 55 800 415
15T2XB15/70 Dol 29.8 844 0.84 11.0 15.0 70 1,000 415
15T2XB15/70-FF
2 Cylinder
Cast Iron
Star Delta 29.8 840 0.84 11.0 15.0 70 1,000 415
PA-15/30 Dol 37.3 1,056 1.05 11.0 15.0 30 435 415
PA-15/30-FF Star Delta 37.3 1,056 1.05 11.0 15.0 30 435 415
15T4XB15/245
3 Cylinder
Cast Iron
Dol 19.2 543 0.54 11.0 15.0 245 3,500 415
15T4XB15/245-FF
Star Delta
19.2 543 0.54 11.0 15.0 245 3,500 415
15T4XB20/245 21.9 620 0.62 15.0 20.0 245 3,500 415
15T4XB20/245-FF 21.9 620 0.61 15.0 20.0 245 3,500 415
H15T4XB15/344 Dol 18.1 805 0.51 11.0 15.0 344 5,000 415
H15T4XB15/344-FF
Star Delta
18.1 512 0.51 11.0 15.0 344 5,000 415
H15T4XB20/344 21.4 606 0.60 15.0 20.0 344 5,000 415
H15T4XB20/344-FF 21.4 606 0.60 15.0 20.0 344 5,000 415
H15T6XB20/414-FF 18.9 535 0.53 15.0 20.0 414 6,000 415
The base mounted Type 30, 2 stage package consists
of a heavy duty fabricated steel baseplate with both
the compressor unit and motor side rails attached to it
with high tensile steel bolts.